Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/3 standardpro.com
V: 03-14-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

6W LA 507
7W LA 652
ORDERING GUIDE
SLBNX AT
Series Volts
(V)
Watts Lamp
Selection
Housing
Color
Mandatory
Options
Options
SLBNX
6
6
12
12
036
36, Ni-Cd
050
50, lead acid
072
72, lead acid
100
100, lead acid
130
130, lead acid
See lamp
selection chart
BK
Black
WH
White
AT
Autotest
Blank
Standard +10°C to +25°C
CW11
Cold Weather at -40°C to +40°C
1 Only available with 6V 36W, 12V 36W and 12V 72W (Ni-Cd if ordered with CW1).
MR16 • Small head c/w MR16 or LED lamp 6 V 12 V
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 3/3 standardpro.com
V: 03-14-2026
SLBNX
LEXAN GUARD
SPACING GUIDE
Mounting
Height
Spacing Center to Center (ft)
4LR 5LA 6LA 7LA
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
Mounting Type Number of Heads Model Number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount 2 PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8